

In the court of A.D.J-II, Gaya
NDPS No. 03 of 2019 / 30 of 2019

22. Jan. 2020	Sole accused is absent. Accused physically present on next date. Put up on 06.02.2020 for hearing on charge. A.D.J-II, Gaya	
---------------	---	--